YorkshireWatef

MNB0315D/009081 338

Mr P Singleton & Mrs Singleton
475 Whirowdale Road
Sheffield

S11 9NH

Here's your new Fourth Quarter 2016/17 bill for the
above property.

You'll notice that you have been billed based on an
Automated Meter Reading (AMR). We're able to take
this reading without the need to enter your property or
access the meter directly. We do this by reading the
radio signal from the meter by standing in the vicinity.

Sign up for online billing

View and manage your water bifls
online at a time and a place to suit you
yorkshirewater.com/online
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Calls may be recorded 0345 1 24 24 24

and monitored for

quality and training Mon - Fri 8am - 8pm, Sat 9am - 5pm

purposes
24 hr automated service
for debit/credit card payments and
meter readings: 0345 1 247 247
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Date: 53363 229 101 1604 1

15 March 2017

Meter Serial No.
10MU036529

Your water and sewerage bill

Total amount due B £161.56

2 See over for:

¢ your charges explained

e other ways to get in touch with us
e frequently asked questions

e payment slip
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Statement date 30th April 2017 ’ The Royal Bank of Scotland
Account number 10154437 ggc:ézr;’dkeRXﬁLSeSC
Sort code 83-0550 Croenock
002074/015155/ 1033680
830550

MR PAUL C SINGLETON Tel 0345 030 3658

475 WHIRLOWDALE ROAD

SHEFFIELD

S11 9NH BIC RBOSGB2L

IBAN GB34RBOS83055010154437

- /

Your agreed facility is (£) 600,000.00
The value of your property is (£) 1,300,000.00
- Your agreed facility in relation to the value of your property is 46.15%
Activity ) Money in (£} . Money att {£) Balance (£} ’
Balance at 31st March 2017 144,241.04
Interest paid into your account at 3rd April 2017 T "~ 100.53
Other money paid in 260.00
Total paid in 360.53
Total taken out 19,654.88
- Balance at 28th April 2017 124,946.69

Your available funds i.e. the difference between your agreed facility and your balance at 28th April 2017 (£) 724,946.69
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2017-5-18 Lioyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK “({a\‘

ier state t
Club Premier statemen Printed: 18 May 2017

Susan Singleton Sortcode: 30-87-51  Accountnumber: 00348729

475 WHIRLOWDALE ROAD BIC:LOYDGB21040  IBAN: GBOBLOYD30975100348729
SHEFFIELD

SOUTH YORKSHIRE

S11 9NH

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing.

Please read through the entries on your statement. if you think something is incorrect, please contact us on 0345 300 0000 straight away
and we'll check it for you.

Date Description Type In (£) Out (£) Balance (£)

03 Apr 17 WINTERFLOOD SECUR! 400000000269588811 FPO 15240.00 966.07
01APR17 12:34 /
03 Apr 17 H C SINGLETON SO 63.00 903.07
03 Apr 17 ST LUKES HOSPICE L 1029874 DD 8.68 894.39
03 Apr 17 SHEFFIELD HOS CHAR 506812004736 DD 8.68 885.71
03 Apr 17 REASSURE T08016W DD 16.46 869.25
03 Apr 17 BLUEFIN PROFESSION 04C30355B286-10010 DD 2946 839.79
03 Apr 17 INTEREST (GROSS) 5.19 844.98
03 Apr 17 ACCOUNT FEE FEE 25.00 819.98
04 Apr 17 CLUB LLOYDS FEE PAY 3.00 816.98
04 Apr 17 CLUB LLOYDS WAIVED DEP 3.00 819.98
05 Apr 17 BIRKDALE SCHOOL SO 20.00 799.98
05 Apr 17 SKY DIGITAL 00210170999192 DD 80.00 719.98
06 Apr 17 PHOENIX 002377861601 DD | 80.00 639.98
10 Apr 17 PHOENIX 245314101 DD 16.71 623.27
12 Apr 17 FRIENDS LIFE BGC 14.00 637.27
13 Apr 17 MILLS PROPERTY GRO MPG 21142100572338000R ~ FPI 900.00 1537.27
18 Apr 17 BARCLAYCARD 300000000271630232 17APR17 08:16 FPO 326.34 1210.93
18 Apr 17 PAUL C SINGLETON L P C SINGLETON FPI 4419.00 5629.93
62142235550636000R 17APR17
18 Apr 17 LNK ARCHER ROAD CD 6632 17APR17 CPT 100.00 5529.93
18 Apr 17 SAGE UK LTD BGC 133.20 5663.13
18 Apr 17 CLASSIC VANTAGE OT SO 230.00 5433.13
18 Apr 17 H C SINGLETON SO » 63.00 5370.13
18 Apr 17 CLUB LLOYDS MONTHL e} 100.00 5270.13

18 Apr 17 GUIDE DOGS LOTTERI GDBL/9519109 DD 4.34 5265.79




